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Dr. Dan Novitch - DATCP 
(715) 218-2620 
Daniel.novitch@wisconsin.gov  

Dr. Tim Deveau - USDA 
(715) 409-9024  
Timothy.p.deveau@usda.gov  

Dr. Ellen Hooker – DATCP 
(608) 516-9131, 
ellen.hooker@wisconsin.gov  

Dr. Becky Johnson – DATCP 
(715) 210-3638 
RebeccaL.Johnson@wisconsin.gov  

Dr. Jim VandenLangenberg- DATCP 
(608) 516-9128 
James.vandenlangenberg@wisconin.gov  

Dr. Shelby Molina – DATCP 
 (608) 516-9125 
Shelby.molina@wisconsin.gov  

Dr. Kim Kessenich – USDA 
(608) 444-5047,  
Kimberly.d.kessenich@usda.gov  
CCTs in Columbia and Dane (light 
green), other types of cases to 
VandenLangenberg 

Dr. Hillary McManama – 
USDA 
(608) 381-2529  
Hillary.McManama@usd
a.gov  CCTs in striped 
counties, other types of 
cases to Hooker (gold) or 
Molina (grey) 

Dr. Erika Langfoss- USDA 
(608) 287-8033 
Erika.langfoss@usda.gov  
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